
COMM INTERS N R/W ANDREW RD & W 
CR, RUN W 470.63 FT FOR POB, RUN
210 FT, W 420 FT, N 423.86 FT TO

KRASZEWSKI PHILIP P/KRASZEWSKI DERRY A
507 SE PRICE CREEK LOOP
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

14-4S-17-08346-007

5000 IMPROVED AG
02

14417.010 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

04/25/2017 DF 8.50 11,838 63,750 3,338 8,500

STANDARD
3

242,102
6,920
72,250

260,860
132,092
128,768

HX HB 50,722
78,046

321,272
0

321,272

1539/2407 5/08/2025 LE U I 14 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

KRASZEWSKI PHILIP P

KRASZEWSKI PHILIP P

0591/0061 5/01/1986 WD Q I 01 97,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:
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HX Base Yr

507 SE PRICE CREEK LOOP, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 16 WD FR STUC 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 06 VINYL ASB 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 3.5 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 3,044 109.2500 122.36 372,464 1976 1976 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 0 Heated Area: 2496

BAS 2,496 100 2,496 198,517

FOP 112 30 34 2,704

FOP 160 30 48 3,817

UGR 896 45 403 32,052

UST 140 45 63 5,011

3,804 3,044 242,102

BAS= W26 UST= N10 W14 S10 E14$ W46 UGR= W32 S28 E32 N28$ S30
E18 FOP= S8 E20 N8 W20$ E54 N2 E16 N21 FOP= N7 W16 S7 E16$
W16 N7$ .

BAS

26
46

30

18
54 16

21

16

7

UST 10

14

10

14

UGR

32

28

32

28

FOP8

20

8

20

FOP 7

16

7

16

1 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,200

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 24 46 1,104.00 UT 5.00 5.00 100 2005 2005 3 100 5,520

3 0258 PATIO 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2005 2005 3 100 200

6,920

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 8,500.00 8,500.00 8,500

2 5500 A TIMBER 2 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 7.50 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 445.00 445.00 3,338

3 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 7.50 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 8,500.00 8,500.00 63,750


